Linear lightEMT20A-LL*
Model
EMT20A-LL300
EMT20A-LL600
EMT20A-LL1200
Input
DC48V
DC48V
DC48V
Power
10W
20W
40W
CCT
3000K
3000K
3000K
Lumen
550lm
1200lm
2400lm
 CRI
>90
>90
>90
BA
1 0°0
1 0°0
1 0°0
20
50000h
TECHNICAL DETAILS
- OSRAM LEDs
- SDCM≤5
- Rated life: 50,000 hours
CONSTRUCTION
- 6063 aluminium housing
- Match ultra-narrow 20 track
OPTIONS
EMT20A-LL300
EMT20A-LL600
EMT20A-LL1200
DIMENSION
300mm
600mm
1200mm
2
3
m
m
4
4
m
m
2
3
m
m
4
4
m
m
2
3
m
m
4
4
m
m
PHOTOMETRIC DIAGRAMS